BEKER VAN VLAANDEREN
PUPILLEN EN MINIEMEN MEISJES
16-04-2016
ROESELARE
AVR



60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:1

5935
5885
5887
7035
5849

“u b WN

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:2

5883
6210
6403
6328
6753

u s WN -

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:3

5855
5843
6239
6229
5928

Uu s WN -

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:4

6023
6228
6488
5857
6246
6491

AU hs WN B

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:1

3874
3466
3396
3601
3016

Uu b WN R

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:2

2925
2950
3421
3895
3600

Uu b WN B

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:3

3213
3418
2952
3386
3780

u b WN

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:4

3776
3416
4093
3422
3412

u b WN -

Min Dames Uur=13:40

VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARGA

KEYNGNAERT SANNE
VERMEULEN HANNE
VANDESOMPELE EBBA
GOVAERT LAURIEN

Min Dames Uur=13:40
DEKERVEL EVA
RYCKIER AMBER
DEMEESTER ELINE
GELDHOF MILA
VERBEKE MARGIT

Min Dames Uur=13:40

DEWAELE KAAT

DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE
VANDERMEULEN RENEE

WASTIJN CHIARA
VANDERVORST ELKE

Min Dames Uur=13:40

DANNEEL ELISA
SAUTIER NORIANE

DEMEULEMEESTER LISA

VAN PARYS LOUISE
DESPLENTER MARIE-JO
D'HAEYERE KATO

Pup Dames Uur=13:59

DE MUYNCK FIEN
BRAET ANNELIE

VAN MARCKE OPHELIA
DEMEESTER LORE
MYLLE LORE

Pup Dames Uur=13:59

VERMEULEN LISA
DEVARREWAERE LENTE
VAN DE MAELE ANNA
VANHOUTTE LOEKA
VANHOUCKE CATO

Pup Dames Uur=13:59

RAMMANT AMELIE
BRISSON ESTHER
CHAM GAELLE

DE KEYSER JUTTA
MOERMAN TESS

Pup Dames Uur=13:59

BASTIL MARGAUX
GOOSEN YANA
NAESSENS PAULIEN
DESMET AMéLIE
MOERMAN FENNE

FLAC
0B
MACW
AVR
FLAC

DEIN
AVR

AZW
AZW
HCO

HCO
AZW
ASVO
DEIN
AZW
ACME

ACME
AZW
AZW
MACW
HCO

DEIN
AVR
AZW
DEIN
MACW

FLAC
AZW
AVR
0oB
ASVO

ASVO
AZW
AZW
AZW
AZW

ACME
FLAC
FLAC
DEIN
DEIN

12.15
12.20
12.47
13.13
13.40

12.29
12.33
12.72
12.95
13.26

10.25
10.40
10.45
10.86
11.27
13.26

11.33
12.93
13.78
13.89
14.41

13.28
13.42
13.50
14.08
15.13

13.34
13.38
14.27
14.80
16.51

11.76
12.61
12.73
13.05
13.47

11.47
12.64
14.03
14.43
14.86

04
03
04
04
04

03
03
03
03
03

04
04
03
03
04

03
03
03
03
04
04

05
05
06
06
05

05
05
05
05
06

05
05
05
06
05

05
05
05
05
05

)]

13
11
10

13

11
10



300 meter
Reeks:1

B WN R

300 meter
Reeks:2

B WN -

300 meter
Reeks:3

u b WN R

80 meter
Reeks:1

u b WN

80 meter
Reeks:2

B WN -

80 meter
Reeks:3

Uu b WN B

80 meter
Reeks:4

Uu b WN -

80 meter
Reeks:5

u b WN R

80 meter
Reeks:6

Min Dames Uur=14:31

5847
5855
6491
5849

VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE
DEWAELE KAAT
D'HAEYERE KATO
GOVAERT LAURIEN

Min Dames Uur=14:31

6246
5915
6349
6206

DESPLENTER MARIE-JO
BECU ZYTA
BRAECKEVELT NOOR
DE KEYSER JENTE

Min Dames Uur=14:31

6515
5884
5975
6233
5848

VANDER BEKEN AMBER
DUYCK SARAH

DEMAITER FAMKE
VANDER CRUYSSEN HEIKE
VAN QUAETHEM NAOMI

Min Dames Uur=14:59

7284
5929
7035
6279
5887

VANHOEIJEN SENNAH
VERLINDE MARIE
VANDESOMPELE EBBA
VAN DE CASTEELE JASMIEN
VERMEULEN HANNE

Min Dames Uur=14:59

5842
6166
6758
6276
7173

LOUAGIE LORE

SEYS MARGOT

STEMGEE FEBE

LAMAIRE MARIE-DANIELLE
VANDECASTEELE HERA

Min Dames Uur=14:59

5883
6559
6332
5860
7178

DEKERVEL EVA

DE MUYNCK ELINE
GRUYAERT JOLIEN
DE SCHUYTER AXELLE
DE SMET CHAVALINE

Min Dames Uur=14:59

6251
5844
6493
7013
5937

BOATENG BOATEMAA
BRUNEEL LIENE
COUSSEE MAXIME
BEEUWSAERT AMELIE
DECEUNINCK BABETTE

Min Dames Uur=14:59

6233
6227
6234
5845
5853

VANDER CRUYSSEN HEIKE
DESLé SUZANNE

RISKé ELINE

LIKET LIEZE

BAEKE ALINE

Min Dames Uur=14:59

6515

VANDER BEKEN AMBER

DEIN
DEIN
ACME
DEIN

AZW
HCO
AVMO
OB

ASVO
FLAC
AVR
AZW
DEIN

DEIN
HCO
DEIN
FLAC
FLAC

AVR

DEIN
HCO
FLAC
HCO

FLAC
ACME
AVR
DEIN
AZW

AZW
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVMO

AZW
AZW
AZW
DEIN
ACME

ASVO

50.10
53.83
56.44
64.33

49.44
51.19
52.21
53.96

45.18
46.96
47.15
47.51
48.00

12.19
12.41
13.06
13.81
14.64

11.25
12.07
12.59
13.16

NG

12.04
12.61
12.99
13.04
14.20

11.74
12.24
12.49
13.05
13.62

11.86
11.99
12.02
12.15
12.66

11.08

03
04
04
04

04
04
04
04

03
04
03
03
03

04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04

03
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04

03
03
03
03
04

03

)]

13
11
10

10

13



U h WwWN

80 meter
Reeks:7

AU WN B

60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2

Uk, WN -

60 meter
Reeks:3

Uk, WN -

60 meter
Reeks:4

AU hs WNBR

60 meter
Reeks:5

AU hs WNBE

60 meter
Reeks:6

u b WN

6205
6482
6236
6228
6930

ANDRIES JIETSE
BILO LAURE
BREYE RUNE
SAUTIER NORIANE
DURNEZ ELSIE

Min Dames Uur=14:59

5857
6225
6520
6231
6964
7239

VAN PARYS LOUISE
AMEZ NOOR

VAN TIEGHEM STIEN
BEERLAEN SARA

DE VISCH HANNAH
CLAERHOUT LIEKE

Pup Dames Uur=16:51

3301
4691
4183
3727

VAN DAELE MORGANE
VANHOUCKE AMAYA

0oB
ASVO
AZW
AZW
FLAC

DEIN
AZW
0oB
AZW
MACW
OB

VANCAUWENBERGHE LOUISE

VERMEULEN OONA

Pup Dames Uur=16:51

3455
3405
4717
3452
4751
2980

LEMMENS JUNE
NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE
MAMECHE LISA
LAMAIRE LOUISE
NAESSENS Z1ZI
KEYNGNAERT GEIKE

Pup Dames Uur=16:51

3874
2930
2978
3142
3091
3152

DE MUYNCK FIEN
DOSSCHE MARGAUX
ELSLANDER LARA
DEPRAETERE ELLA

DE GRENDEL MERLIN
DEHEEGHER LAURA

Pup Dames Uur=16:51

2917
4702
3406
3010
4116
3430

CHARLIER LOTTE
VERHEGGE FRAUKE
DE WAELE TIANY
CLOET EMMA
JEURIS RACHELLE
LEENAERT MANOU

Pup Dames Uur=16:51

4287
3119
4580
3600
3096
3518

DE ZUTTER RENS
BOTTELBERGE TUOVI
FONTEYNE ROSALIE
VANHOUCKE CATO
DANNEELS DAUWKE
GELDHOF HASSE

Pup Dames Uur=16:51

3387
3097
3723
3028
3125

DE BLEECKERE MAUD
BOERJAN SILKE
VERHEYLESONNE YANA
MAES LORE
VUYLSTEKE ASTER

FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC

ACME
ACME
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
HCO

DEIN
DEIN
AZW
HCO
AVR

AZW

DEIN
DEIN
MACW
MACW
AVR
AVR

0oB
AVR
ASVO
AVMO
AVR

11.22
11.36
11.51
11.57
11.95

11.33
12.21
12.72
12.75
13.83
14.67

ACME
FLAC

ACME
ACME

9.97

10.31
10.70
11.02
11.47
12.31

9.17
9.57
9.82
10.12
10.39
11.50

10.62
10.81
11.06
11.21
11.57
11.81

9.93

10.18
10.22
10.39
10.40
10.40

9.68

10.02
10.16
10.23
10.27

10.28
10.44
11.04

NG

03
03
03
03
03

03
03
04
03
03
04

05
06
06
06

06
05
05
06
06
06

05
06
05
06
05
05

06
05
06
05
06
06

05
05
05
06
06
05

06
05
06
05
05

11

10



60 meter
Reeks:7

o Uh WN B

60 meter
Reeks:8

U h WN B

60 meter
Reeks:9

U h WN B

60 meter
Reeks:10

U h WN B

60 meter
Reeks:11

U h WN B

150 meter
Reeks:1

Uu b WN B

150 meter
Reeks:2

Uu b WN -

150 meter
Reeks:3

3333

CHRISTIAENS FLO DEIN

Pup Dames Uur=16:51

3466
2905
4631
3805
3026
3894

BRAET ANNELIE AZW
DE KEUKELEIRE MICHELINE DEIN
ANNE-SOPHIE VAN HEGHE ~ AVR

DE VISSCHER AMBER ASVO
COOL MICHELLE AVMO
MEHEUS NIENKE DEIN

Pup Dames Uur=16:51

3095
4354
3781
4324
3435
3015

ANCKAERT ELIEN AVR
DE MEYER NORA FLAC
DETEMMERMAN NINA ASVO
YSEBAERT AUDE ASVO
HOLVOET JITTE AZW
MYLLE MARTHA HCO

Pup Dames Uur=16:51

3213
3764
2984
3543
2953
3094

RAMMANT AMELIE FLAC
DE SCHEPPER FLORE ASVO
PLANQUETTE MARIT FLAC
LAMONT HANNE AVMO
LABEEUW RENEE AVR
SAMOY MARITH AVR

Pup Dames Uur=16:51

3763
3710
3412
3418
4203
2950

LOMAN DANAé ASVO
DE BLEEKER FEMKE ASVO
MOERMAN FENNE AZW
BRISSON ESTHER AZW
TACK FEMKE FLAC

DEVARREWAERE LENTE AVR

Pup Dames Uur=16:51

3416
4093
4214
3423
3717
3419

GOOSEN YANA

NAESSENS PAULIEN
WILLAERT SARA

VANDER CRUYSSEN MAAIKE
DE STERCKE FLORE
GEVAERT LAURA

Min Dames Uur=16:12

5935
5929
6222
5999
5881

VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARGA
VERLINDE MARIE

LAMOND FLORE

HEYERICK FLEUR

DECROCK ANOUK

Min Dames Uur=16:12

6251
6227
6165
5937
7239

BOATENG BOATEMAA AZW
DESLé SUZANNE AZW
CHRISTIAENS STIEN DEIN
DECEUNINCK BABETTE AVMO
CLAERHOUT LIEKE OB

Min Dames Uur=16:12

10.40

9.50
9.68
9.81
9.98
10.00
10.19

9.62
9.68
9.70
9.72
9.97
10.07

9.40
9.42
9.43
9.51
9.63
9.67

9.33
9.53
9.55
9.59
9.79
10.20

AZW
AZW
ASVO
AZW
ASVO
AZW

ACME
HCO
FLAC
DEIN
FLAC

22.18
22.77
22.86
26.82
28.55

8.67
8.95
9.15
9.20
9.21
9.35

23.21
23.55
23.72
24.61
24.77

05

05
05
06
06
06
05

06
05
05
06
05
05

05
05
05
05
05
05

05
05
05
05
05
05

05
05
06
05
05
05

04
04
03
04
04

04
03
03
04
04

13

11



U hsh WN

150 meter
Reeks:4

o Uh WN

1000 meter
Reeks:1

OCooONOOTU D WNPRE

e
= O

e
No v b~ WwN

1000 meter
Reeks:2

O oONOOULHEAE WNPR

e el el
U WNRKEO

1000 meter
Reeks:1

o uh WN

6205 ANDRIES JIETSE

6930 DURNEZ ELSIE

6237 GOTELAERE MARGOT
5845 LIKET LIEZE

6244 BUSSCHAERT BERIT
6239 VANDERMEULEN RENéE

Min Dames Uur=16:12

6488 DEMEULEMEESTER LISA
5857 VAN PARYS LOUISE
6236 BREYE RUNE

5842 LOUAGIE LORE

6228 SAUTIER NORIANE
6023 DANNEEL ELISA

Pup Dames Uur=16:51

2930 DOSSCHE MARGAUX
4051 LOGIER FIEN

3405 NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE
4059 VANDAMME LINE

2951 STRAGIER JOKE

2926 DOOMS ASHLEY

3096 DANNEELS DAUWKE
4324 YSEBAERT AUDE

3213 RAMMANT AMELIE
4354 DE MEYER NORA

4594 VAN MASSENHOVE TESSA
4287 DE ZUTTER RENS

3723 VERHEYLESONNE YANA
4751 NAESSENS ZIZI

3518 GELDHOF HASSE

2980 KEYNGNAERT GEIKE
3406 DE WAELE TIANY

Pup Dames Uur=16:51

3423 VANDER CRUYSSEN MAAIKE

3764 DE SCHEPPER FLORE
3763 LOMAN DANAé

3420 VAN ASSCHE AMéLIE
3543 LAMONT HANNE

4214 WILLAERT SARA

3780 MOERMAN TESS

2898 CATRYSSE SHAUNI
3893 TANGHE MARGOT
3771 VAN TIEGHEM SOETKIN
3142 DEPRAETERE ELLA
2911 GOVAERT NOOR

3895 VANHOUTTE LOEKA
4078 DEROO LAURIEN

3781 DETEMMERMAN NINA
3333 CHRISTIAENS FLO
4203 TACK FEMKE

3422 DESMET AMéLIE

Min Dames Uur=16:53

6336 D'HAENE EMMA

6482 BILO LAURE

5872 VANHECKE MIEN

7004 VERBEKE ELISE

5974 TEMMERMAN ADELINE
6613 CAMPE MEREL

0oB

FLAC
AZW
DEIN
AZW
AZW

ASVO
DEIN
AZW
AVR
AZW
HCO

ACME
MACW
FLAC
HCO
AVR
DEIN
AVR
ASVO
FLAC
FLAC
0oB
DEIN
ASVO
FLAC
AVR
FLAC
AZW

AZW
ASVO
AVR
DEIN
AVR
DEIN

21.39
22.23
22.50
22.65
22.97
2331

21.00
21.04
21.41
21.54
21.78
21.99

3'39.70
3'54.98
3'56.97
3'58.46
4'03.20
4'04.73
4'06.91
4'12.23
4'12.24
4'13.35
4'17.36
4'18.91
4'19.37
4'22.45
4'26.53
4'37.33
5'12.23

AZW
ASVO
ASVO
AZW
AVMO
ASVO
ASVO
AVR
AVMO
OB
FLAC
DEIN
DEIN
FLAC
ASVO
DEIN
FLAC
AZW

3'17.80
3'19.08
3'22.02
3'24.69
3'27.17
3'28.19

3'26.52
3'33.95
3'35.47
3'37.56
3'41.26
3'45.78
3'48.50
3'50.70
3'51.66
3'52.54
3'55.67
3'56.56
4'05.84
4'12.81
4'13.94
4'15.05
NG
NG

03
03
03
03
04
03

03
03
03
04
03
03

06
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
05
05
05
05
06
06
05
06
06

03
03
03
03
04
03

10

13

©

10

13
11

(€]

13
11
10



4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1

1

4631
2898
3095
3097
2

4214
3805
3723
3764
3

3455
3452
2978
3091
4

4287
2926
2917
3119
5

4116
2951
3518
3125

3422
3418
3420
3412

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:2

3893
3543
3026
3028

4203
3142
3143
2984

3016
4059
3010
3015

6350 LAMONT LISE AVMO
6224 DEQUAE NELE AZW
6520 VAN TIEGHEM STIEN 0oB
5928 VANDERVORST ELKE HCO
6221 HOORELBEKE FEBE FLAC
5853 BAEKE ALINE ACME
6229 WASTIN CHIARA AZW
5841 LAUREYN CHARLOTTE AVR
7013 BEEUWSAERT AMELIE AVR
6753 VERBEKE MARGIT FLAC
5885 KEYNGNAERT SANNE FLAC
6332 GRUYAERT JOLIEN AVR
6559 DE MUYNCK ELINE ACME

Pup Dames Uur=17:12

AVR 2 37.91
ANNE-SOPHIE VAN HEGHE
CATRYSSE SHAUNI
ANCKAERT ELIEN
BOERJAN SILKE

ASVO 38.21
WILLAERT SARA
DE VISSCHER AMBER
VERHEYLESONNE YANA
DE SCHEPPER FLORE

FLAC3 40.43
LEMMENS JUNE
LAMAIRE LOUISE
ELSLANDER LARA
DE GRENDEL MERLIN

DEIN 40.98
DE ZUTTER RENS
DOOMS ASHLEY
CHARLIER LOTTE
BOTTELBERGE TUOQVI

AVR 41.98
JEURIS RACHELLE
STRAGIER JOKE
GELDHOF HASSE
VUYLSTEKE ASTER

AZW 2 NA
DESMET AMéLIE
BRISSON ESTHER
VAN ASSCHE AMéLIE
MOERMAN FENNE

Pup Dames Uur=17:12

AVMO 38.38 8
TANGHE MARGOT
LAMONT HANNE
COOL MICHELLE
MAES LORE

FLAC1 39.65 6
TACK FEMKE
DEPRAETERE ELLA
MAERTENS SARAH
PLANQUETTE MARIT

HCO 39.99 5
MYLLE LORE
VANDAMME LINE
CLOET EMMA
MYLLE MARTHA

MACW 40.11 4

3'29.54
3'33.33
3'36.81
3'40.45
3'42.28
3'44.76
3'45.81
3'46.80
3'47.37
3'47.88
3'50.32
4'00.52
4'04.07

04
03
04
04
04
04
03
04
04
03
03
04
04

BN Oa e ) N



4580
4051
3601
4051
5

3386
3387
3771
4594

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:3

1

3423
3419
4093
3416
2

2950
3094
2953
2952
3

3710
3717
3763
3776
4

3874
3301
3644
2930
5

3894
3333
2905
2925
6

4717
3213
4078
4354

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:1
1
5974
5872
6328
6493
2
5881
6279
6276
5883
3
5855
5849
5999
7035

4 x 80 meter
Reeks:2

6613

FONTEYNE ROSALIE

LOGIER FIEN
DEMEESTER LORE
LOGIER FIEN

OB 40.65 3

DE KEYSER JUTTA

DE BLEECKERE MAUD
VAN TIEGHEM SOETKIN
VAN MASSENHOVE TESSA

Pup Dames Uur=17:12

AZW 1 34.75 13
VANDER CRUYSSEN MAAIKE
GEVAERT LAURA
NAESSENS PAULIEN
GOOSEN YANA

AVR 1 36.68 11
DEVARREWAERE LENTE
SAMOY MARITH
LABEEUW RENEE
CHAM GAELLE

ASVO 36.84 10
DE BLEEKER FEMKE
DE STERCKE FLORE
LOMAN DANAé
BASTIL MARGAUX

ACME 37.85 9
DE MUYNCK FIEN
VAN DAELE MORGANE
VAN LANDEGHEM MARE
DOSSCHE MARGAUX

DEIN 38.49 7
MEHEUS NIENKE
CHRISTIAENS FLO
DE KEUKELEIRE MICHELINE
VERMEULEN LISA

FLAC2 40.33
MAMECHE LISA
RAMMANT AMELIE
DEROO LAURIEN
DE MEYER NORA

Min Dames Uur=17:28

AVR 47.86
TEMMERMAN ADELINE
VANHECKE MIEN
GELDHOF MILA
COUSSEE MAXIME

FLAC 52.47
DECROCK ANOUK
VAN DE CASTEELE JASMIEN
LAMAIRE MARIE-DANIELLE
DEKERVEL EVA

DEIN 53.31
DEWAELE KAAT
GOVAERT LAURIEN
HEYERICK FLEUR
VANDESOMPELE EBBA

Min Dames Uur=17:28

DEIN 47.26
CAMPE MEREL



5847
5845
6166
2

6244
6233
6225
6227
3

6930
5885
6222
5884
4

6023
5915
5928
5929
5

6210
6205
6206
6520

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:3

6515
6516
6528
6488

6228
6237
6246
6236

7004
5848
6165
5857

5975
5842
5843
5844

6559
5853
6491
5935

verspringen

Reeks:1

OCoONOOUDS WNBR

=
o

VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE
LIKET LIEZE
SEYS MARGOT

AZW 2 47.32
BUSSCHAERT BERIT
VANDER CRUYSSEN HEIKE
AMEZ NOOR

DESLé SUZANNE

FLAC1 47.67 8
DURNEZ ELSIE
KEYNGNAERT SANNE
LAMOND FLORE

DUYCK SARAH

HCO 49.12 7
DANNEEL ELISA

BECU ZYTA
VANDERVORST ELKE
VERLINDE MARIE

0oB 50.98 5
RYCKIER AMBER
ANDRIES JIETSE

DE KEYSER JENTE
VAN TIEGHEM STIEN

Min Dames Uur=17:28

ASVO 43.56 13
VANDER BEKEN AMBER
DE SCHEPPER KATO
VANDEWALLE FEBE
DEMEULEMEESTER LISA

AZW 1 45.07 11
SAUTIER NORIANE
GOTELAERE MARGOT
DESPLENTER MARIE-JO
BREYE RUNE

DEIN 45.15 10
VERBEKE ELISE
VAN QUAETHEM NAOMI
CHRISTIAENS STIEN
VAN PARYS LOUISE

AVR 1 46.55 9
DEMAITER FAMKE
LOUAGIE LORE
DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE
BRUNEEL LIENE

ACME 49.36 6
DE MUYNCK ELINE
BAEKE ALINE

D'HAEYERE KATO
VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARGA

Pup Dames Uur=21:00

4093 NAESSENS PAULIEN AZW
2925 VERMEULEN LISA DEIN
3710 DE BLEEKER FEMKE ASVO
3874 DE MUYNCK FIEN ACME
3416 GOOSEN YANA AZW
2950 DEVARREWAERE LENTE AVR
2984 PLANQUETTE MARIT FLAC
2952 CHAM GAELLE AVR
3771 VAN TIEGHEM SOETKIN oB
3543 LAMONT HANNE AVMO

3.86m
3.80m
3.79m
3.74m
3.64m
3.56m
3.36m
3.35m
3.33m
3.31m

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

13
11
10



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

4287
3455
2898
3764
3805
4203
3097
3396
4580
3387
2911
3421
3600
2905
3094
4594
3405
3028
3301
3010
2978
3763
3562
3091
3125
2953
3143
2926
3142
4631
3452
3723
4702
4116
3152
3430
4751
4183
2980
3424

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
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5847
6528
6237
6144
6206
5884
6225
5842
6166
5929
7270
5999
6964
6349
6245
5841
7178
7239

DE ZUTTER RENS
LEMMENS JUNE
CATRYSSE SHAUNI

DE SCHEPPER FLORE
DE VISSCHER AMBER
TACK FEMKE

BOERJAN SILKE

VAN MARCKE OPHELIA
FONTEYNE ROSALIE

DE BLEECKERE MAUD
GOVAERT NOOR

VAN DE MAELE ANNA
VANHOUCKE CATO

DE KEUKELEIRE MICHELINE
SAMOY MARITH

VAN MASSENHOVE TESSA
NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE
MAES LORE

VAN DAELE MORGANE
CLOET EMMA
ELSLANDER LARA
LOMAN DANAé
VERHELST MARTIJE

DE GRENDEL MERLIN
VUYLSTEKE ASTER
LABEEUW RENEE
MAERTENS SARAH
DOOMS ASHLEY
DEPRAETERE ELLA
ANNE-SOPHIE VAN HEGHE
LAMAIRE LOUISE
VERHEYLESONNE YANA
VERHEGGE FRAUKE
JEURIS RACHELLE
DEHEEGHER LAURA
LEENAERT MANOU
NAESSENS Z1ZI

VANCAUWENBERGHE LOUISE

KEYNGNAERT GEIKE
OLAERTS Z0é

Min Dames Uur=21:14

VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE
VANDEWALLE FEBE
GOTELAERE MARGOT
VAN DAELE MAITé

DE KEYSER JENTE
DUYCK SARAH

AMEZ NOOR
LOUAGIE LORE

SEYS MARGOT
VERLINDE MARIE
VANDERVORST ERIKA
HEYERICK FLEUR

DE VISCH HANNAH
BRAECKEVELT NOOR
MISSIAEN HILKE
LAUREYN CHARLOTTE
DE SMET CHAVALINE
CLAERHOUT LIEKE

Min Dames Uur=21:21

5975

DEMAITER FAMKE

DEIN
ASVO
AZW
ACME
OB
FLAC
AZW
AVR
DEIN
HCO
HCO
DEIN
MACW
AVMO
AZW
AVR
AZW
0oB

DEIN
FLAC
AVR
ASVO
ASVO
FLAC
AVR
AZW
MACW
OB
DEIN
AZW
MACW
DEIN
AVR
OB
FLAC
AVMO
ACME
HCO
FLAC
ASVO
FLAC
FLAC
AVR
AVR
FLAC
DEIN
FLAC
AVR
FLAC
ASVO
DEIN
AVR
HCO
AZW
FLAC
ACME
FLAC
AZW

11.32m
10.83m
8.79m
8.45m
7.76m
7.29m
7.27m
7.20m
7.10m
7.01m
6.88m
6.81m
6.44m
6.18m
6.05m
4.93m
4.62m
4.37m

AVR

3.27m
3.22m
3.20m
3.14m
3.14m
3.06m
3.06m
3.02m
3.01m
3.01lm
2.92m
2.90m
2.89m
2.85m
2.85m
2.82m
2.81m
2.81m
2.81m
2.81m
2.77m
2.74m
2.72m
2.72m
2.71m
2.69m
2.67m
2.64m
2.60m
2.58m
2.56m
2.56m
2.47m
2.34m
2.33m
2.30m
2.19m
2.02m
1.97m
NG

1.38m

03
03
03
03
04
04
03
04
04
04
03
04
03
04
04
04
04
04

05
06
05
05
06
05
05
06
05 4
06
06
05
06
05
05
05
05
05
05
05 3
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
05
06
06
06
06
05
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hockeywerpen

Reeks:1
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5935
7284
5884
7004
6236
6516
5860
6023
6930
6350
6222
6210
6244
6403
6559
5881
5974
6493
6229
5844
6279
6276
6255
6483

VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARGA ACME

VANHOEIJEN SENNAH
DUYCK SARAH
VERBEKE ELISE

BREYE RUNE

DE SCHEPPER KATO

DE SCHUYTER AXELLE
DANNEEL ELISA
DURNEZ ELSIE
LAMONT LISE
LAMOND FLORE
RYCKIER AMBER
BUSSCHAERT BERIT
DEMEESTER ELINE

DE MUYNCK ELINE
DECROCK ANOUK
TEMMERMAN ADELINE
COUSSEE MAXIME
WASTIN CHIARA
BRUNEEL LIENE

VAN DE CASTEELE JASMIEN
LAMAIRE MARIE-DANIELLE
TAELMAN DEMI

BILO MARIE

Pup Dames Uur=21:45

3644
3015
3026
3420
3727
2977
2930
3781
3717
4051
4580
2926
3601
2925
3423
4717
3386
3895
4078
2917
2951
4691
2911
3095
3894
3096

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

O 00N WN B

3776
3717
4594
3386
3644
3015
3435
3097
4051

VAN LANDEGHEM MARE
MYLLE MARTHA

COOL MICHELLE

VAN ASSCHE AMéLIE
VERMEULEN OONA
DESMET FEBE
DOSSCHE MARGAUX
DETEMMERMAN NINA
DE STERCKE FLORE
LOGIER FIEN
FONTEYNE ROSALIE
DOOMS ASHLEY
DEMEESTER LORE
VERMEULEN LISA
VANDER CRUYSSEN MAAIKE
MAMECHE LISA

DE KEYSER JUTTA
VANHOUTTE LOEKA
DEROO LAURIEN
CHARLIER LOTTE
STRAGIER JOKE
VANHOUCKE AMAYA
GOVAERT NOOR
ANCKAERT ELIEN
MEHEUS NIENKE
DANNEELS DAUWKE

Pup Dames Uur=21:53

BASTIL MARGAUX

DE STERCKE FLORE

VAN MASSENHOVE TESSA
DE KEYSER JUTTA

VAN LANDEGHEM MARE
MYLLE MARTHA
HOLVOET JITTE

BOERJAN SILKE

LOGIER FIEN

DEIN
FLAC
DEIN
AZW
ASVO
DEIN
HCO
FLAC
AVMO
FLAC
OB
AZW
MACW
ACME
FLAC
AVR
AVR
AZW
AVR
FLAC
FLAC
AZW
ASVO

ACME
HCO
AVMO
AZW
ACME
FLAC
ACME
ASVO
ASVO
MACW
MACW
DEIN
MACW
DEIN
AZW
FLAC
OB
DEIN
FLAC
DEIN
AVR
FLAC
DEIN
AVR
DEIN
AVR

ASVO 6.63m
ASVO 6.49m

OB 6.48m
0oB 6.45m
ACME  6.11m
HCO 6.11m
AZW 5.99m
AVR 5.96m
MACW  5.85m

1.35m
1.35m
1.35m
1.30m
1.30m
1.30m
1.30m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.00m
GP
NG

31.16m
28.80m
28.45m
27.56m
24.78m
24.77m
22.55m
22.01m
21.43m
20.63m
20.61m
20.41m
18.76m
18.74m
18.46m
18.09m
15.89m
15.81m
15.66m
15.27m
14.36m
13.68m
13.65m
13.51m
12.56m
8.74m

05
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
06

04
04
04
03
03
03
04
03
03
04
03
03
04
03
04
04
04
04
03
04
04
04
04
03

05
05
06
05
06
05
06
05
05
06
05
06
06
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
05
06

13
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11
10
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hoogspringen

Reeks:1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
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3420 VAN ASSCHE AMéLIE
3095 ANCKAERT ELIEN

4078 DEROO LAURIEN

3028 MAES LORE

3119 BOTTELBERGE TUOVI
3301 VAN DAELE MORGANE
2898 CATRYSSE SHAUNI
2951 STRAGIER JOKE

3412 MOERMAN FENNE
3562 VERHELST MARTJE
4324 YSEBAERT AUDE

2905 DE KEUKELEIRE MICHELINE
3805 DE VISSCHER AMBER
3387 DE BLEECKERE MAUD
3406 DE WAELE TIANY

3143 MAERTENS SARAH
3152 DEHEEGHER LAURA
3424 OLAERTS Z0é

Pup Dames Uur=21:59

2952 CHAM GAELLE

3418 BRISSON ESTHER
3422 DESMET AMéLIE
2984 PLANQUETTE MARIT
4214 WILLAERT SARA

3710 DE BLEEKER FEMKE
3601 DEMEESTER LORE
3396 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA
3771 VAN TIEGHEM SOETKIN
3026 COOL MICHELLE
3780 MOERMAN TESS
3466 BRAET ANNELIE

3016 MYLLE LORE

3333 CHRISTIAENS FLO
3421 VAN DE MAELE ANNA
3727 VERMEULEN OONA
4702 VERHEGGE FRAUKE
3562 VERHELST MARTJE
3894 MEHEUS NIENKE
3455 LEMMENS JUNE

2917 CHARLIER LOTTE
3452 LAMAIRE LOUISE
3143 MAERTENS SARAH
3119 BOTTELBERGE TUOVI

Min Dames Uur=22:15

6488 DEMEULEMEESTER LISA
5848 VAN QUAETHEM NAOMI
7004 VERBEKE ELISE

6246 DESPLENTER MARIE-JO
6516 DE SCHEPPER KATO
6613 CAMPE MEREL

6482 BILO LAURE

6350 LAMONT LISE

6165 CHRISTIAENS STIEN
5872 VANHECKE MIEN

6515 VANDER BEKEN AMBER
7284 VANHOEIJEN SENNAH
5843 DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE
6205 ANDRIES JIETSE

6234 RISKé ELINE

6328 GELDHOF MILA

5999 HEYERICK FLEUR

AZW
AVR
FLAC
AVMO
DEIN
ACME
AVR
AVR
AZW
FLAC
ASVO
DEIN
ASVO
OB
AZW
FLAC
HCO
AZW

AVR
AZW
AZW
FLAC
ASVO
ASVO
MACW
AZW
0oB
AVMO
ASVO
AZW
HCO
DEIN
AZW
ACME
DEIN
FLAC
DEIN
FLAC
DEIN
FLAC
FLAC
DEIN

ASVO
DEIN
DEIN
AZW
ASVO
DEIN
ASVO
AVMO
DEIN
AVR
ASVO
DEIN
AVR
OB
AZW
AVR
DEIN

5.61m
5.22m
5.16m
5.11m
5.02m
4,96m
4,95m
4.92m
4.79m
4.70m
4.68m
4.57m
4.56m
4.43m
4.39m
4.20m
3.76m
NG

1.25m
1.20m
1.20m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.10m
1.10m
1.05m
1.05m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
GP
GP
GP

4.64m
4.31m
4.22m
4.12m
4.09m
4.07m
4.02m
4.00m
3.99m
3.95m
3.87m
3.87m
3.83m
3.69m
3.66m
3.62m
3.55m

05
06
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
06
06
05
06
06
06
05
05
05

05
05
05
05
06
05
06
06
05
06
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
06
05
06
06
06
05
05

03
03
03
04
03
03
03
04
03
03
03
04
04
03
03
03
04

IS

13
11

9.5
9.5

4.5
4.5

13
11
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speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
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5881
5883
5885
6231
6520
6222
6753
6491
5915
5928
6227
6239
6279
6276
6245
6166
7035
6964
5887
5849

6237
6528
5847
5975
7270
6244
6233
6210
6403
6144
6758
6224
5860
6206
5937
6225
6255

DECROCK ANOUK
DEKERVEL EVA
KEYNGNAERT SANNE
BEERLAEN SARA

VAN TIEGHEM STIEN
LAMOND FLORE

VERBEKE MARGIT
D'HAEYERE KATO

BECU ZYTA
VANDERVORST ELKE
DESLé SUZANNE
VANDERMEULEN RENéE
VAN DE CASTEELE JASMIEN
LAMAIRE MARIE-DANIELLE
MISSIAEN HILKE

SEYS MARGOT
VANDESOMPELE EBBA

DE VISCH HANNAH
VERMEULEN HANNE
GOVAERT LAURIEN

Min Dames Uur=22:19

GOTELAERE MARGOT
VANDEWALLE FEBE

VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE
DEMAITER FAMKE
VANDERVORST ERIKA
BUSSCHAERT BERIT
VANDER CRUYSSEN HEIKE
RYCKIER AMBER
DEMEESTER ELINE

VAN DAELE MAITé
STEMGEéE FEBE

DEQUAE NELE

DE SCHUYTER AXELLE

DE KEYSER JENTE
DECEUNINCK BABETTE
AMEZ NOOR

TAELMAN DEMI

FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
AZW
OB
FLAC
FLAC
ACME
HCO
HCO
AZW
AZW
FLAC
FLAC
AZW
DEIN
DEIN
MACW
FLAC
DEIN

AZW
ASVO
DEIN
AVR
HCO
AZW
AZW
OB
MACW
ACME
HCO
AZW
DEIN
0oB
AVMO
AZW
AZW

3.55m
3.53m
3.49m
3.48m
3.44m
3.40m
3.33m
3.32m
3.31m
3.29m
3.28m
3.22m
3.20m
3.15m
3.13m
3.12m
2.95m
2.68m
2.53m
2.49m

25.87m
25.29m
24.48m
19.26m
18.66m
16.66m
15.66m
15.58m
13.91m
13.89m
13.80m
13.54m
13.01m
12.53m
9.74m

8.38m

7.59m

04
03
03
03
04
03
03
04
04
04
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
03
04
04

03
03
03
03
03
04
03
03
03
03
04
03
04
04
04
03
04

13
11
10
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